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Mon 08/26/2013 8:10 am 9:30 am Welcome Back Coffee Campus Center Main

Campus Center
Alumni Room

Fri 08/30/2013 8:00 am 2:50 pm 8th grade retreat Gym Main Court 8th grade retreat on Friday
Tue 09/03/2013 9:00 am 11:30 am 8th Grade Benchmark Test Discovery Hall
Sat 09/07/2013 10:00 am 12:00 pm Student Ambassador

Orientation
TLC Student Center Training for new Student Ambassadors

Mon 09/09/2013 12:15 pm 1:15 pm 9th Grade Student
Ambassador Meeting

Campus Center
Board Room

Tue 09/10/2013 12:15 pm 1:15 pm 10th grade Student
Ambassador Meeting

Campus Center
Board Room

Wed 09/11/2013 12:15 pm 1:15 pm 11th grade Student
Ambassador Meeting

Campus Center
Board Room

Thu 09/12/2013 12:15 pm 1:15 pm 12th grade Student
Ambassador Meeting

Campus Center
Board Room

Fri 09/13/2013 11:15 am 12:15 pm 8th grade Student Ambassador
Meeting

Campus Center
Board Room

Mon 09/16/2013 11:15 am 12:15 pm Middle School Student
Ambassador make-up training

5/6 Grade - Center
Conference Room

Tue 09/24/2013 1:30 pm 3:00 pm Parent Ambassador Meeting Campus Center
Board Room

Wed 09/25/2013 7:00 am 10:00 am Faculty/Staff Appreciation - Fall
Breakfast

Campus Center
Alumni Room

Setup starts at 6am Breakfast served 7am -
9:30 or 10am if foot traffic warrants Clean up
done by 11am

Sat 10/12/2013 8:30 am 12:00 pm SSAT Math Classrooms
Front Office

SSAT administration at Overlake

Thu 10/17/2013 9:30 am 3:00 pm SSAT/SSS Information
Session

Campus Center
Board Room

Tue 10/22/2013 9:00 am 11:30 am 7 - 12 Grade Open House TLC Student Center
Conference Room
(Fishbowl)
TLC Student Center
Library Main
Fulton PAC-Theater
Fulton
PAC-Gallery/Lobby 
Discovery Hall

Admission Open House for prospective 7th -
12th grade students/families. Welcome
program begins at 9:00 am in Fulton
Performing Arts Theater.
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Tue 10/22/2013 9:00 am 11:30 am 7 - 12 Grade Open House TLC Student Center

Conference Room
(Fishbowl)
TLC Student Center
Library Main
Fulton PAC-Theater
Fulton
PAC-Gallery/Lobby 
Discovery Hall

Admission Open House for prospective 7th -
12th grade students/families. Welcome
program begins at 9:00 am in Fulton
Performing Arts Theater.

Wed 10/30/2013 9:00 am 11:30 am 5/6 Grade Open House TLC Student Center
Conference Room
(Fishbowl)
TLC Student Center
Library Main
Fulton PAC-Theater
Fulton
PAC-Gallery/Lobby

5th & 6th grade Open House Welcome
Program begins at 9:00 am in Fulton
Performing Arts Theater

Fri 11/01/2013 9:30 am 11:30 am Orcas Mosaic Meeting Campus Center
Board Room

Sat 11/02/2013 9:00 am 12:30 pm ISEE Admission Entrance
Exam

Math Classrooms
Discovery Hall

Mon 11/04/2013 11:30 am 12:00 pm Student Ambassador Open
House Tour Guide Meeting

Campus Center
Board Room

Middle School

Mon 11/04/2013 12:10 pm 1:10 pm Student Ambassador Open
House Tour Guide Meeting

Campus Center
Board Room

Upper School

Thu 11/07/2013 9:30 am 10:30 am Admission Meeting Campus Center
Board Room

Thu 11/07/2013 12:30 pm 1:00 pm Dept. Chair REHEARSAL Fulton PAC-Theater For Nov. 9 Open House
Sat 11/09/2013 9:00 am 11:30 am 5 - 12 Grade Admission Open

House
TLC Student Center
Library Main
Fulton PAC-Theater
Fulton
PAC-Gallery/Lobby

The Open House Welcome Program begins
at 9:00 am in the Fulton Performing Arts
Theater.

Tue 11/12/2013 11:00 am 12:00 pm Board room set-up Campus Center
Board Room

Admission set-up
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Wed 11/13/2013 7:45 am 10:00 am Upper School Admission

Parent Information Session &
Upper School Applicant Visit
Day

Campus Center
Board Room

Wed 11/13/2013 1:00 pm 2:00 pm Upper School Applicant Group
Interview

Campus Center
Board Room

Thu 11/14/2013 7:30 am 10:00 am 5/6 Grade Admission Parent
Information Session &
Applicant Visit Day

Campus Center
Board Room

Thu 11/14/2013 12:40 pm 2:00 pm 5/6 Applicant Group Interview Campus Center
Board Room

Group interview scheduled for 1pm - 2pm

Fri 11/15/2013 12:30 pm 1:00 pm Student Ambassador
Leadership Meeting

Campus Center
Board Room

Thu 11/21/2013 7:45 am 10:00 am Upper School Admission
Parent Information Session &
Upper School Applicant Visit
Day

Campus Center
Board Room

Thu 11/21/2013 1:00 pm 2:00 pm Upper School Applicant Group
Interview

Campus Center
Board Room

Tue 11/26/2013 7:30 am 10:00 am 5/6 Grade Admission Parent
Information Session &
Applicant Visit Day

Campus Center
Board Room

Tue 11/26/2013 12:40 pm 2:00 pm 5/6 Applicant Group Interview Campus Center
Board Room

Group interview scheduled for 1pm - 2pm

Wed 12/04/2013 7:30 am 10:00 am 7/8 Grade Admission Parent
Information Session &
Applicant Visit Day

Campus Center
Board Room

Information Session begins at 8:15 am

Wed 12/04/2013 12:45 pm 2:10 pm 7/8 Grade Applicant Group
Interview

Campus Center
Board Room

Thu 12/05/2013 7:45 am 10:00 am Upper School Admission
Parent Information Session &
Upper School Applicant Visit
Day

Campus Center
Board Room

Thu 12/05/2013 1:00 pm 2:00 pm Upper School Applicant Group
Interview

Campus Center
Board Room

Fri 12/06/2013 7:30 am 10:00 am 5/6 Grade Admission Parent
Information Session &
Applicant Visit Day

Campus Center
Board Room
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Fri 12/06/2013 12:40 pm 2:00 pm 5/6 Applicant Group Interview Campus Center

Board Room
Group interview scheduled for 1pm - 2pm

Sat 12/07/2013 8:30 am 12:00 pm SSAT Math Classrooms
Front Office

SSAT administration at Overlake

Mon 12/09/2013 7:45 am 10:00 am Upper School Admission
Parent Information Session &
Upper School Applicant Visit
Day

Campus Center
Board Room

Mon 12/09/2013 1:00 pm 2:00 pm Upper School Applicant Group
Interview

Campus Center
Board Room

Tue 12/10/2013 7:30 am 10:00 am 5/6 Grade Admission Parent
Information Session &
Applicant Visit Day

Campus Center
Board Room

Tue 12/10/2013 12:40 pm 2:00 pm 5/6 Applicant Group Interview Campus Center
Board Room

Group interview scheduled for 1pm - 2pm

Wed 12/11/2013 9:30 am 11:00 am Campus Tour Discovery Hall Tour of campus followed by a brief question
and answer period. Reservations required

Wed 12/11/2013 3:15 pm 4:15 pm Admission Committee
Orientation

Campus Center
Board Room

Thu 12/12/2013 7:00 am 8:00 am Admission Committee
Orientation

Campus Center
Board Room

Thu 12/12/2013 9:00 am 10:30 am Admission Org meeting Campus Center
Board Room

Tue 12/17/2013 7:30 am 10:00 am 5/6 Grade Admission Parent
Information Session &
Applicant Visit Day

Campus Center
Board Room

Tue 12/17/2013 12:40 pm 2:00 pm 5/6 Applicant Group Interview Campus Center
Board Room

Group interview scheduled for 1pm - 2pm

Thu 12/19/2013 7:30 am 10:00 am 5/6 Grade Admission Parent
Information Session &
Applicant Visit Day

Campus Center
Board Room

Thu 12/19/2013 12:40 pm 2:00 pm 5/6 Applicant Group Interview Campus Center
Board Room

Group interview scheduled for 1pm - 2pm

Tue 01/07/2014 7:30 am 10:00 am 5/6 Grade Admission Parent
Information Session &
Applicant Visit Day

Campus Center
Board Room

Tue 01/07/2014 12:40 pm 2:00 pm 5/6 Applicant Group Interview Campus Center
Board Room

Group interview scheduled for 1pm - 2pm
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Wed 01/08/2014 7:00 am 8:00 am Admission Committee

Information Meeting
Campus Center
Board Room

Wed 01/08/2014 12:00 pm 1:00 pm Student Ambassador
Leadership Meeting

Campus Center
Board Room

Thu 01/09/2014 7:45 am 10:00 am Upper School Admission
Parent Information Session &
Upper School Applicant Visit
Day

Campus Center
Board Room

Thu 01/09/2014 1:00 pm 2:00 pm Upper School Applicant Group
Interview

Campus Center
Board Room

Fri 01/10/2014 7:30 am 10:00 am 7/8 Grade Admission Parent
Information Session &
Applicant Visit Day

Campus Center
Board Room

Information Session begins at 8:15 am

Fri 01/10/2014 12:45 pm 2:10 pm 7/8 Grade Applicant Group
Interview

Campus Center
Board Room

Mon 01/13/2014 12:00 pm 1:00 pm Student Ambassador
Leadership Meeting

Campus Center
Alumni Room

Tue 01/14/2014 7:30 am 10:00 am 5/6 Grade Admission Parent
Information Session &
Applicant Visit Day

Campus Center
Board Room

Tue 01/14/2014 12:40 pm 2:00 pm 5/6 Applicant Group Interview Campus Center
Board Room

Group interview scheduled for 1pm - 2pm

Wed 01/15/2014 9:30 am 11:00 am Campus Tour Discovery Hall Tour of campus followed by a brief question
and answer period. Reservations required

Wed 01/15/2014 3:15 pm 4:15 pm Admission Committee
Information Meeting

Campus Center
Board Room

Thu 01/16/2014 8:05 am 9:05 am Fifth/Sixth Grade Admission
Visit

Campus Center
Board Room
Campus Center
Alumni Room

Wed 01/22/2014 7:30 am 10:00 am 7/8 Grade Admission Parent
Information Session &
Applicant Visit Day

Campus Center
Board Room

Information Session begins at 8:15 am

Wed 01/22/2014 12:45 pm 2:10 pm 7/8 Grade Applicant Group
Interview

Campus Center
Board Room
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Thu 01/23/2014 7:45 am 10:00 am Upper School Admission

Parent Information Session &
Upper School Applicant Visit
Day

Campus Center
Board Room

Thu 01/23/2014 1:00 pm 2:00 pm Upper School Applicant Group
Interview

Campus Center
Board Room

Fri 01/24/2014 7:30 am 10:00 am 5/6 Grade Admission Parent
Information Session &
Applicant Visit Day

Campus Center
Board Room

Fri 01/24/2014 12:40 pm 2:00 pm 5/6 Applicant Group Interview Campus Center
Board Room

Group interview scheduled for 1pm - 2pm

Tue 01/28/2014 7:30 am 10:00 am 5/6 Grade Admission Parent
Information Session &
Applicant Visit Day

Campus Center
Board Room

Tue 01/28/2014 12:40 pm 2:00 pm 5/6 Applicant Group Interview Campus Center
Board Room

Group interview scheduled for 1pm - 2pm

Wed 01/29/2014 7:30 am 10:00 am 5/6 Grade Admission Parent
Information Session &
Applicant Visit Day

Campus Center
Board Room

Wed 01/29/2014 12:40 pm 2:00 pm 5/6 Applicant Group Interview Campus Center
Board Room

Group interview scheduled for 1pm - 2pm

Fri 01/31/2014 7:30 am 10:00 am 5/6 Grade Admission Parent
Information Session &
Applicant Visit Day

Campus Center
Board Room

Fri 01/31/2014 12:40 pm 2:00 pm 5/6 Applicant Group Interview Campus Center
Board Room

Group interview scheduled for 1pm - 2pm

Sat 02/01/2014 8:15 am 12:30 pm SSAT Humanities Seminar
Room
Campus Center Main
Campus Center
Kitchen
Campus Center
Board Room
Campus Center
Alumni Room
(More on next page)

SSAT administration at Overlake
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(Continued from
previous page)
5/6 Grade Center -
6th Grade Community
Space
5/6 Grade Center
Multipurpose Room
5/6 Grade - Center
Conference Room

Tue 02/04/2014 7:30 am 10:00 am 7/8 Grade Admission Parent
Information Session &
Applicant Visit Day

Campus Center
Board Room

Information Session begins at 8:15 am

Tue 02/04/2014 12:45 pm 2:10 pm 7/8 Grade Applicant Group
Interview

Campus Center
Board Room

Thu 02/06/2014 All Day All Day Financial Aid Applications Due
Today

Financial Aid
Application

Financial Aid Applications and supporting
documents for returning students and
applicants are due today. Contact Brenda
Draper at 425-868-6191 ext. 613 for more
information.

Thu 02/06/2014 7:45 am 10:00 am Upper School Admission
Parent Information Session &
Upper School Applicant Visit
Day

Campus Center
Board Room

Thu 02/06/2014 1:00 pm 2:00 pm Upper School Applicant Group
Interview

Campus Center
Board Room

Fri 02/07/2014 7:30 am 10:00 am 5/6 Grade Admission Parent
Information Session &
Applicant Visit Day

Campus Center
Board Room

Fri 02/07/2014 12:40 pm 2:00 pm 5/6 Applicant Group Interview Campus Center
Board Room

Group interview scheduled for 1pm - 2pm

Tue 02/11/2014 8:00 am 4:00 pm Upper School Admission
Committee Review

Campus Center
Board Room

Wed 02/12/2014 7:30 am 10:00 am 5/6 Grade Admission Parent
Information Session &
Applicant Visit Day

Campus Center
Board Room

Wed 02/12/2014 12:40 pm 2:00 pm 5/6 Applicant Group Interview Campus Center
Board Room

Group interview scheduled for 1pm - 2pm
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Tue 02/25/2014 3:30 pm 4:30 pm 7th through 12th grade

applicant interview
Campus Center
Board Room

Tue 02/25/2014 3:30 pm 4:30 pm Admission Parent Information
Session

Campus Center
Alumni Room

Thu 02/27/2014 9:30 am 11:00 am Campus Tour Discovery Hall Tour of campus followed by a brief question
and answer period. Reservations required

Fri 02/28/2014 7:30 am 10:00 am 5/6 Grade Admission Parent
Information Session &
Applicant Visit Day

Campus Center
Board Room

Fri 02/28/2014 12:40 pm 2:00 pm 5/6 Applicant Group Interview Campus Center
Board Room

Group interview scheduled for 1pm - 2pm

Fri 02/28/2014 3:30 pm 4:30 pm 5th and 6th grade applicant
interview

Campus Center
Board Room

Tue 03/04/2014 8:00 am 4:00 pm Grade 7 & 8 Admission
Committee Review

Campus Center
Board Room

Wed 03/05/2014 8:00 am 5:00 pm Grade 6 Admission Committee
Review

Campus Center
Board Room

Thu 03/06/2014 8:00 am All Day Grade 5 Admission Committee
Review

Campus Center
Board Room

Fri 03/07/2014 All Day 1:00 pm Grade 5 Admission Committee
Review

Campus Center
Board Room

Thu 03/13/2014 1:30 pm 3:00 pm Parent Ambassador Meeting Campus Center
Board Room

Thu 03/20/2014 6:30 pm 8:00 pm Admitted Student Reception Fulton PAC-Theater
Fulton
PAC-Gallery/Lobby 
Fulton PAC-Choir
Room 
Fulton PAC-Black
Box
Fulton PAC-Band
Room

Tue 04/15/2014 9:00 am 10:00 am Admission Board Room
Clean-Up

Campus Center
Board Room

Wed 04/16/2014 12:00 pm 1:00 pm Student Ambassador Lunch
Meeting for 12th Grade
Student Ambassadors

Campus Center
Board Room
The Overlake School

Lunch meeting for current 12th grade Student
Ambassadors
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Fri 04/18/2014 12:00 pm 1:00 pm Student Ambassador Lunch

Meeting for 10th & 11th Grade
Student Ambassadors

Campus Center
Board Room

Lunch meeting for current 10th and 11th
grade Student Ambassadors

Wed 04/23/2014 12:00 pm 1:00 pm Student Ambassador Lunch
Meeting for 9th Grade Student
Ambassadors

Campus Center
Board Room

9th Grade Student Ambassador Lunch
Meeting

Thu 04/24/2014 11:20 am 12:20 pm Student Ambassador Lunch
Meeting for 8th Grade Student
Ambassadors

Campus Center
Board Room

Lunch meeting for current 8th grade student
ambassadors

Sat 04/26/2014 12:00 pm 1:00 pm New Family Luncheon Campus Center Main
Campus Center
Kitchen
Campus Center
Board Room
Campus Center
Alumni Room
The Overlake School

Welcome Luncheon for New Overlake
Families

Tue 04/29/2014 9:30 am 11:00 am Campus Tour Discovery Hall Tour of campus followed by a brief question
and answer period. Reservations required

Tue 04/29/2014 11:20 am 12:20 pm Student Ambassador Lunch
Meeting

Campus Center
Board Room

Middle School Student Ambassador Lunch
Meeting

Tue 04/29/2014 3:00 pm 4:30 pm Admission and Financial Aid
Self Study Committee Meeting

Campus Center
Board Room

Wed 04/30/2014 1:30 pm 3:00 pm Spring Meeting for All Parent
Ambassadors

Campus Center
Board Room

Thu 05/01/2014 11:20 am 12:20 pm Student Ambassador Lunch
Meeting for 8th Grade Student
Ambassadors and their Guests

Campus Center
Board Room

Middle School Student Ambassdor Lunch
Meeting for 8th graders and their guests

Fri 05/02/2014 11:20 am 12:20 pm Student Ambassador Lunch
Meeting for 8th Grade Student
Ambassadors and Guests

Campus Center
Board Room

8th Grade Student Ambassador Lunch
Meeting

Tue 05/06/2014 11:20 am 12:20 pm Student Ambassador Lunch
Meeting for 7th Grade Student
Ambassadors

Campus Center
Board Room

7th Grade Student Ambassador Lunch
Meeting

Fri 05/09/2014 11:20 am 12:10 pm 7th Grade Student
Ambassador Lunch Meeting

Campus Center
Alumni Room

Mon 05/12/2014 8:00 am 3:30 pm SSAT Presentation for NWAIS Discovery Hall
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Tue 05/13/2014 9:30 am 11:00 am Campus Tour Discovery Hall Tour of campus followed by a brief question

and answer period. Reservations required
Wed 05/14/2014 11:00 am 11:45 am Admission Mtg. with 5th Grade

Advisors
5/6 Grade - Center
Conference Room

Wed 05/14/2014 4:00 pm 5:00 pm Incoming Fifth Grade Social Gym Main Court Activities and refreshments for new incoming
fifth grade students and their parent(s). This
event will take place on the main court and in
the foyer of the Gym.

Tue 05/20/2014 11:00 am 12:00 pm 7th Grade Student
Ambassador Lunch Meeting

Campus Center
Board Room

Wed 05/21/2014 1:00 pm 2:00 pm Admissions Mtg. with 6th
Grade Advisors

5/6 Grade - Center
Conference Room

Wed 05/21/2014 2:45 pm 3:15 pm Upper School Student
Ambassador Reception

TLC Student Center

Wed 05/28/2014 3:10 pm 3:30 pm 7th and 8th grade Student
Ambassador Reception

TLC Student Center

Thu 05/29/2014 8:00 am 9:30 am Parent Ambassador
Appreciation Breakfast

Heads Residence


